Motion No. M2018-144 Noise Monitoring

= 6ouNDTRA

NSIT




lllustrative - Not to Scale o SOUNDTRANSIT

NORTHGATE LINK EXTENSION: Baseline Budget $1,899.76M
ALLOCATION $ COMMITMENTS

Uncommitted $216.75M

[ o
2
45 Construction $1,264.15M
-
[l
d
= £
O o
N O
(@)]
(o))
(00)
F? o
275" c
o Q
o £
L a
o O
S E Construction Services $105.09M
a 5 Final Design $125.39M
8 Right Of Way $100.44M
Agency Admin, Preliminary Engineering and Third Party $87.94M

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

. Approved Today’s Action . Future Action




Illustrative - Not to Scale o SOUNDTRANSIT

NORTHGATE LINK EXTENSION: Board Approves Contract Amendment $S0.45M
ALLOCATION S COMMITMENTS

Uncommitted $216.3M

Construction $0.45M
Construction $1,264.15M

Construction

$1,899.76M

Construction Services $105.09M
Final Design $125.39M

Right Of Way $100.44M
Agency Admin, Preliminary Engineering and Third Party $87.94M

)
c
o @
o £
v o
o o
S
]
a s
1]
()]

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

. Approved Today’s Action . Future Action




|
o SOUNDTRANSIT

RIDE THE WAVE




